MH 2-Z
¼ λ Mobile Antenna with Shock Spring for the
160 MHz Band
Sturdy, general-purpose ¼ λ antenna in
professional quality.
Available with glass fiber or stainless steel whip.
DESCRIPTION
Stainless steel Z-mount with ball-joint and wing

ZP4-mount: Permanently attached 4 m cable
terminated with FME-connector.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE
WHIP
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRODUCT
NO.
TYPE
WHIP
GLASS
FIBER
PRODUCT
NO.
MOUNT
VERSION
MH 2-ZR 130000740 MH 2-
Z 130000727
Z-mount
with
FME-
system
BRIGHT
MH 2-BZR 130000741 MH 2-
BZ 130000733
BZ-mount
with
FME-
system
BLACK
MH 2-ZP4R 130000730 MH 2-
ZP4 130000729
ZP4-
mount
with
4 m cable
and FME-
connector
BRIGHT
MH 2-
BZP4R 130000731 MH 2-
BZP4 130000742
BZP4-
mount
with
4 m cable
and FME-
connector
BLACK
 SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
MODEL MH 2-Z
ANTENNA TYPE ¼ λ mobile whip antenna
FREQUENCY
Tunable by cutting within:
144…175 MHz
(Also applicable: 175…225 MHz)
IMPEDANCE Nom. 50 Ω
POLARIZATION Vertical
GAIN 0 dB (acc. to EIA RS-329-1)
BANDWIDTH ≥ 15 MHz @ SWR ≤ 2.0
SWR ≤ 1.3 @ f.res.
MAX. POWER 150 W
MH 2-Z
Page: 1
Last edited: 2016/08/25